
Engelska 5 VD
C24

Svenska 1 AM
A20

Engelska 6 VD
C24

Betong 1 -
lågform och
platta på mark
MH

Husbyggnad 2
MH

Husbyggnad 2
MH

Husbyggnad 3 -
ombyggnad
MH

Betong 1 -
lågform och
platta på mark
MH

Husbyggnad 1
MH

Husbyggnad 3 -
ombyggnad
MH

Husbyggnad 3 -
ombyggnad
MH

Samhällskunskap
1a1  AD  B26

Naturkunskap 1a1
RS C34

Idrott och hälsa 1
PEV

Naturkunskap 1a1
RS C34

Entreprenörskap
KL C13

Samhällskunskap
1a1  AD  B26

Svenska
2  JSJ
C30

Mentorstid  SPÅ,MH

08:00

09:00
09:10

09:30
09:35

10:55
11:00

Matematik

BF  B35

12:40

14:00

08:00

09:00
09:10

10:30
10:40

12:00

12:40

14:00
14:10

15:30

08:00

Svets

grund

AJ,SÅI

10:40

12:00

14:00
14:05

15:05

08:00

09:05

Husbyggnadsprocessen

MH

09:10

10:55
11:05

12:00

12:40

14:20
14:25

15:45

08:00

09:05
09:10

10:30
10:40

12:00

12:40

14:00

12:20

12:00

14:10

15:30

14:30

16:00

Svenska

BF  B35

Svenska

UV

Svenska

2  JSJ

C30

09:00

09:10

Svenska

UV

10:30

12:40

Svenska

2  JSJ

C30

Idrott och hälsa

2 -

specialisering

MH

10:25

Idrott och hälsa

2 -

specialisering

MH

Matematik

EP

Engelska

MN

13:05

Matematik

1a  EG

C20

Entreprenörskap
KL  C13

08:00

20

40

09:00

20

40

10:00

20

40

11:00

20

40

12:00

20

40

13:00

20

40

14:00

20

40

15:00

20

40

08:00

20

40

09:00

20

40

10:00

20

40

11:00

20

40

12:00

20

40

13:00

20

40

14:00

20

40

15:00

20

40

SCHEMABobergsgymnasiet läsår 25/26

Period: VT

Utskriftsdatum: 2026-01-20

Klass: BA2

Ånge kommun

Måndag Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag


